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河野　稔
KAWANO MINORU

東京陸上競技協会

3:25:05
3:20:04

マラソン男子 3988位／ 27927人中
Marathon (Men)

マラソン男子50歳～54歳

643位／ 5320人中

4415位／ 36536人中

24:10

46:26

1:11:49

1:34:56

1:40:06

1:57:59

2:21:17

2:45:09

3:09:09

3:20:04
10:55

24:00

23:52

23:18

23:03

23:07

25:23

22:16


